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Temperature, Water
Dissolved Oxygen

pH

TURBIDITY

Water Level (NGVD)
Specific Conductance
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Water Level (NGVD)
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Temperature, Water
Dissolved Oxygen

pH

TURBIDITY

Water Level (NGVD)
Specific Conductance

24.5 Deg C

7.7 MG/L
6.45 S.U.
2 NTU

19.54 FT

3428 UMHOS/CM
23.9 Deg C
3 MG/L
6.45 S.U.
20.3 NTU
183 FT
2658 UMHOS/CM
24.1 Deg C
4 MG/L
6.36 S.U.
17.6 NTU
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24.2 Deg C
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24.2 Deg C

6.7 MG/L
6.11 S.U.

7.1 NTU

18.38 FT

691 UMHOS/CM
24.7 Deg C

6.9 MG/L
6.61 S.U.

9.1 NTU

18.01 FT

1809 UMHOS/CM
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